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Score total : 24
Score for starread(s) : -1.3
Score for read counts  : 0 .
Score for mfe coo21 R N g
Score for randfold : 1.6 3" %’T?#TTVTT?TTT?TTTIII“\
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Total read count T 92482
Mature read count 192480
Loop read count : 2
Star read count : 0
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ugagguaguaAauuguauaguu
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ugagguaguaUauuguauaguu
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ugagguaguagaGuguauaguu
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ugagguaguUgauuguauaguu
ugagguaguagauuAuauaguu
ugagguaguaNauuguauaguu
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ugagguagCagauuguauaguu. -
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.................... Agagguaguagauuguau 45 1 GDM
.................... uAagguaguagauuguau 22 1 GDM
.................... ugagguCguagauuguau 14 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauugGau 7 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaUuagauuguau 9 1 GDM
.................... ugaggAaguagauuguau 13 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauugulu 9 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuguaC 1264 1 GDM
.................... ugagguagAagauuguau 22 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagaCuguau 65 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuguaC 1264 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagCuuguau 15 1 GDM
.................... Cgagguaguagauuguau 92 1 GDM
.................... Ggagguaguagauuguau 19 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuguGu 87 1 GDM

. .ugagguaguagauuguaA. . . 346 1 GDM
.................... Cgagguaguagauuguau 92 1 GDM
.................... ugagguUguagauuguau 25 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagaAuguau 9 1 GDM
.................... ugaggGaguagauuguau 2 1 GDM

. .ugagguaguagauuluau. . . 2 1 GDM
.................... ugagguGguagauuguau 49 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguGgauuguau 65 1 GDM
.................... ugagguagCagauuguau 55 1 GDM
.................... uAagguaguagauuguau 22 1 GDM
.................... Ggagguaguagauuguau 19 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagUuuguau 1887 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagCuuguau 15 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuUuau 2 1 GDM
.................... uAagguaguagauuguau 22 1 GDM
.................... ugagguagCagauuguau 55 1 GDM

. .ugaggualuagauuguau. . . 9 1 GDM
.................... ugUgguaguagauuguau 23 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuCuau 2 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauugCau 43 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuguau 18765 0 GDM

. .ugagguaguUgauuguau. . . 31 1 GDM
.................... ugCgguaguagauuguau 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauGguau 2 1 GDM
.................... uNagguaguagauuguau 7 1 GDM
.................... ugagCuaguagauuguau 1 GDM
.................... ugagguagCagauuguau 55 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagaGuguau 2 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuguau 18765 0 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauugAau 2 1 GDM
.................... (Lo =T [o [N =T U= o =TT o U o C 52 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauGguau 2 1 GDM

. .ugGgguaguagauuguau. . . 82 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguUgauuguau 31 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauAguau 20 1 GDM
.................... ugaAguaguagauuguau 22 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuguGu 87 1 GDM

. .ugUgguaguagauuguau. . . 23 1 GDM
.................... Ngagguaguagauuguau 3 1 GDM
.................... ugagguGguagauuguau 49 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauugGau 7 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguGgauuguau 65 1 GDM
.................... ugaggualuagauuguau 9 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauuguCu 1 GDM
.................... ugaAguaguagauuguau 22 1 GDM
.................... ugGgguaguagauuguau 82 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguCgauuguau 1 GDM
.................... ugaggGaguagauuguau 2 1 GDM

. .Ngagguaguagauuguau. . . 3 1 GDM
.................... ugagguaguagauCguau 70 1 GDM
.................... ugaNguaguagauuguau 5 1 GDM
.................... ugagguUguagauuguau 25 1 GDM
.................... ugaggNaguagauuguau 1 1 GDM

. .ugagguaguagauugCau. . . 43 1 GDM
.................... Ggagguaguagauuguau 19 1 GDM
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.................... ugagguaguaAauuguau

____________________ ugagguaguaAauuguau
.................... ugagAuaguagauuguau
.................... ugagguCguagauuguau
____________________ ugagguaAuagauuguau
.................... ugagguaCuagauuguau
.................... ugagguCguagauuguau
____________________ ugagAuaguagauuguau
.................... ugagguaguagaAuguau
.................... ugagguaguagaCuguau
.................... ugagguaguagaAuguau
.................... ugagguaguagUuuguau
.................... ugagguaguagauCguau
.................... ugCgguaguagauuguau
.................... ugaAguaguagauuguau
. .ugagguaguagauugAau. . .

____________________ ugagUuaguagauuguau
.................... ugagguagAagauuguau
.................... ugagAuaguagauuguau
.................... ugagguUguagauuguau
. .ugagguaguagauugCau. . .

.................... ugagUuaguagauuguau
____________________ ugagCuaguagauuguau
.................... ugagguaguagauuguaC
.................... ugagguaguagauuguaG
____________________ ugagguaAuagauuguau
.................... ugagguaguagaGuguau
.................... uUagguaguagauuguau
____________________ uNagguaguagauuguau
.................... ugagguaguGgauuguau
.................... ugagguagAagauuguau
. .ugagguaguagCuuguau. . .

.................... ugagguaguagauuguGu
.................... ugaCguaguagauuguau
.................... ugagguaguagauugulu
.................... ugagguGguagauuguau
. .ugagguaguagauuguaA. . .
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14
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34

65

1887

65
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15
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49
346
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Cgagguaguagauuguaua
Agagguaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauuguauG
ugagguGguagauuguaua
Cgagguaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauugulua
Agagguaguagauuguaua
ugagguagAagauuguaua
ugagguaguagUuuguaua
ugagguaCuagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauuUuaua
ugagguaguagauuguGua
ugaggGaguagauuguaua
ugagguCguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauAguaua

ugagguaguagaAuguaua. .

ugagguaguagauuguaul
ugagguaguagUuuguaua
Cgagguaguagauuguaua
ugagguaAuagauuguaua

ugagguaguagaCuguaua. .

ugagguaguagauuguauC
ugagguaguagauuguUua
ugagguaAuagauuguaua
ugagguaguagaCuguaua
ugagguaguagauCguaua
ugGgguaguagauuguaua
ugagAuaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagNuuguaua
ugagguaCuagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauCguaua

ugagguaguagauuguaca. .

ugagguGguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauCguaua
ugagguagCagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauuguaCa

ugagguaguagauuguaca. .

ugagguaguagauuguauG
ugagguaguGgauuguaua
ugagguaguagaGuguaua
uAagguaguagauuguaua
ugagAuaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauuguaul
ugagguaUuagauuguaua
ugUgguaguagauuguaua
ugaggAaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagaAuguaua

ugagguaguagluuguaua. -

ugCgguaguagauuguaua
ugaAguaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauuCuaua
ugaAguaguagauuguaua

ugUgguaguagauuguaua. .

ugaggCaguagauuguaua
ugagAuaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagaAuguaua
uUagguaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauuguUua
ugagguaUuagauuguaua
ugaggCaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguagauuguauG
ugagguaguagauAguaua
ugagguaguagauuguaua

ugGgguaguagauuguaua. .

ugaggAaguagauuguaua
ugagguaguUgauuguaua
uUagguaguagauuguaua
ugagguagCagauuguaua

ugagguaguagauuguaGa. .
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39
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gacacuggugcucugugggaugagguaguagauuguau cacggugguacacuuc

ugagguaguagauuguaca. .
ugagguaguUgauuguauag
ugagguaguagauCguauag
ugagguaAuagauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguauCg
ugagguaguagUuuguauag. .
ugagguaguagaAuguauag
ugagguaguagaCuguauag
ugagguaguaAauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguaulg
ugagguagAagauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguauGg

ugagguaguGgauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguaAag
ugagguaguagauuguluag
ugagguaguagCuuguauag. .
ugagguagCagauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguauGg
ugagguaguaUauuguauag
ugagguagAagauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguauau. .
ugagguaguagaGuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguauau
ugagguaguCgauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguGuag
ugagguaguagauuguaulg
ugagguaguUgauuguauag
ugagguaguagauAguauag
ugagguaguagauugAauag
ugagguaguagauuguaAag
ugagguaguagauuguaAag
ugagguaguagauuguGuag. .
ugagguaguagauuCuauag
ugaggualuagauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuCuauag
ugagguaguagauuguaGag
ugagguaguagauugAauag. .
ugagguaguagauugGauag
ugagguagCagauuguauag
ugagguaguGgauuguauag
ugagguaguagUuuguauag
ugagguaguCgauuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguCuag
ugagguaguagauugCauag
ugagguaguagauAguauag
ugagguaAuagauuguauag
ugagguaguagaGuguauag
ugagguaguagauugCauag. .
ugagguaguagaAuguauag
ugagguaguGgauuguauag
ugagguaguagUuuguauag
ugagguaguagauuguauau
ugagguaguagauuguluag. .
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37
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19
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19
38
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ugagguaguagauCguauag. .

ugagguaguagauugCauagu
ugagguaguagauuguauCgu
ugagguaguagCuuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuluauagu

ugagguaguagauuguauaAu. . -

ugagguaguagauuguauCgu
ugaggualuagauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuluauagu
ugagguaguagauuguCuagu
ugagguaguagauCguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguCuagu
ugagguaguagUuuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguGuagu
ugagguaguagauuguaualu
ugagguaguaNauuguauagu

ugagguaguagaCuguauagu-. . .

ugaggualuagauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguauaCu
ugagguaguagauugCauagu
ugagguaguagauAguauagu

ugagguaguagauuguauGgu. . -

ugagguaguagaCuguauagu
ugagguaguUgauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguauaAu
ugagguaguagauuguauGgu
ugagguaguagauuguaAagu
ugagguaguagauugCauagu
ugagguaguaAauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguaGagu
ugagguaguagaAuguauagu
ugagguaguaCauuguauagu

ugagguaCuagauuguauagu. - -

ugagguaguagauuAuauagu
ugagguaguaCauuguauagu
ugagguaAuagauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguauaCu

ugagguaguagauuguGuagu-. . .

524
524

38

45
24
37
16
31

280
49
81
39
32
1402
32
542
830
69

1211
81
40
870
335
845
1211
221
280
845
211
870
283
52
183
12
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382
12
287
40
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57
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Mature

gacacuggugcucugugggaugagguaguagauuguau

ugagguagCagauuguauagu
ugagguaguagaAuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuCuauagu
ugagguaguagauugGauagu
ugagguaguagauAguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguaulgu
ugagguaguagauuguauaCu
ugagguaguagauuguCuagu
ugagguaguagauGguauagu
ugagguaguGgauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguauGgu
ugagguaguUgauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauugAauagu
ugagguaCuagauuguauagu
ugagguaguagaGuguauagu

ugagguaguagNuuguauagu. - -

ugagguagualauuguauagu
ugagguaguaCauuguauagu
ugagguaguagaCuguauagu
ugagguaguCgauuguauagu

ugagguaguagNuuguauagu- . .

ugagguaguagauGguauagu
ugaggualuagauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauCguauagu
ugagguaguagauGguauagu
ugagguaAuagauuguauagu
ugagguaCuagauuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguGuagu
ugagguaguagaGuguauagu
ugagguaguagauuguaAagu
ugagguaguagauAguauagu

ugagguaguagauuAuauagu. . -
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